1 LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2019 J
(  DATE | DAYS EVENT DAY

1% January
15" January
21* February
22 February
4" March

13" April

14% April

15" April

19" April

21 April

1=t May

18" May

20" May

to

9* June

5% June

8" June

4™ July

12% August
23<August
10" September
18" September
28" September
2™ October
3" October

To

29" October
2™ November
10" November
12" November
9" December

25" December

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
to
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
To
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Monday

Wednesday

lose a full book for a single page

English New Year
Poush Parbon
Doljatra

Holi Utsav

Shiva Ratri

Nil Puja
Ambedkar's Birthday
Bengali New Year
Good Friday
Sabebarat

May Day

Buddha Purnima

SUMMER VACATION

Id-Ul-Fitter

Jamai Shasti
Rathayatra
ld-ud-Zuha
Janmastami
Muharam
Biswakarma Puja
Mahalaya
GandhiJayanti

PUJA VACATION

Chhat Puja
Fateha-Doaz-Daham
Gurunanak Birth Day
Fateha-yaz-Daham

Christmas Day

s o S 6 _TOTAL-
< Mistake is a single page of life, But relation is a complete book. So don:

—Day
1 Day
1 Day
1 Day
1 Day
1 Day
0 Day
1 Day
1 Day
0 Day
1Day
1 Day

18 Days

1 Day
1 Day
1 Day
1Day
1 Day
1 Day
1Day
1 Day

1 Day

24 Day
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64 DAYS |

—A.P.J Abdul Kalam




